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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.88
Laci 33.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weindel 00.003 08090 10 0
Paislee 39.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bell 00.006 08083 8 0
Sofia 47.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 00.002 08260 6 0
Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fedick 10.007 08024 0 0
Hoss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.005 08086 0 0
Jam-Jam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lahy 00.004 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.75
Rosy 30.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hoy 00.0012 12126 10 0
Reign 33.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 00.0013 12117 9 0
Zima 47.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Radtke 00.0015 12110 4 0
Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Reifsnyder 00.0014 12115 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.91
Pipit 26.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Maylott 00.0019 16153 10 0
Mearle 34.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simon 00.0020 16152 7 0
Joule 38.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 00.0021 16150 5 0
Zeus 32.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Church 00.0022 16144 0 0
Spirit 24.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Battis 00.0018 16159 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.95
Wizard 24.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.0038 20171 10 0
Fizz 29.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodhart 00.0032 20200 8 0
Edward 34.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 00.0034 20188 6 0
Vapor 34.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dumaresq 00.0030 20278 6 0
Fiasco 43.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0026 20283 2 0
Zena 27.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Battis 00.0040 20029 0 0
Dyne 28.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sturtz 00.0039 20165 0 0
Pizzazz 31.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0028 20173 0 0
Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Campbell 10.0037 20181 0 0
Russ 25.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 00.0036 20184 0 0
Jasper 41.00 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0McGavin 00.0033 20197 0 0
Harley 46.92 0 0 3 15NQ 3 0Beauchemin 00.0031 20220 0 0
Liam 36.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 00.0029 20279 0 0
Zuni 46.01 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0027 20281 0 0
Kylie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mooney 00.0035 20187 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.95
Nyke 26.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lutz 00.0042 24237 10 0
Moose 41.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Konits 00.0043 24229 4 0
Neville 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martindale 00.0041 24238 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Kasha 27.96 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Borga 00.0044 26252 0 0
Shazam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanlon 00.0045 26251 0 0
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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.001 08049 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.72
EC 33.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Spilman-Bush 00.009 12055 10 0
Elvira 37.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 00.0011 12050 0 0
Bertha 39.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Billman 00.008 12057 0 0
Dolce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0010 12054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Diesel 38.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0016 16060 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dumaresq 10.0017 16147 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Zara 39.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0025 20070 0 0
Trace 50.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pisch 00.0024 20075 0 0
Jazzi 41.45 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Turner 00.0023 20078 0 0
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